

X

CrI.A.No. 834 OF 2003
ITEM No.70

Court No.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.No.9285/2003 in
Criminal Appeal No. 834/2003

BHIM SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent (s)

(for bail)

Date : 27/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)
Mr.Naresh Kaushik,Adv.,
Ms.Shilpa Chohan,Adv.,
Mr.Lalitha Kaushik,Adv.,
Dr.Sushil Balwada,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr.Vinay K. Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the parties. Prayer for bail is rejected. Let the hearing of the appeal be expedited.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)(Suraj Parkash)
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master